TITPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Conn. Div. office within 30 days. NELL NUMBER 2 Ff. from 5 Section Line SEC. 3 TWP. 4 Reg. 23 (E) out (Y) NOTRON NOTION NOTION NOTION PROMES(013) 628 6101 OPERATORS LICENSE NO5363 Date Well Completed Character of Well Plugging Companded R. 24-94 The plugging proposal was approved on R. 24-94 The p	STATE CORPORATION 200 Colorado Derby		K.A.R		RECORD 5-117	API NUM	IBER 15 1	37 20037-00-0
TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Coma. Divortice within 30 days. NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Coma. Divortice within 30 days. NOTICE: Fill out completely Ff. from S Section Line NESS Ff. from E Section Line NESS Ff. from E Section Line NESS Ff. from E Section Line NESS For Management of Management Section Line New York County Norton NORTH NORT	Wichita, Kansas 6	7202				LEASE N	ме Ма	pes
And referre to Coase. Div. Office within 30 days. NE SE SE Ff. from E Section Line NE SE SE Ff. from E Section Line NE SE SE Ff. from E Section Line SEC. 3 TWP. 4 RGE. 23 (E) ow (W) NORTON COUNTY NORTON COUNTY NORTON CHONEF(013) 628 6101 OPERATORS LICENSE NO5363 Date Well Completed Character of Well Plugging Commenced 8-24-94 Character of Well Plugging Commenced 8-24-94 The plugging proposal was approved on R-24-94 (date) Carl Goodrow (KCC District Agent's Name). S. AOO-1 filed? If not, is well log attached? Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 3722 Chieve depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations. Oll, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Sufface T 320 6 5/8 None escribe in detail the menner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud filld, laced and the method or methods used in latroducing it into the hole. If coment or other plugged and the method or methods used in latroducing it into the hole. If coment or other plugged and the method or methods used in latroducing it into the hole. If coment or other plugged and state the character of same and depth plugging. The North Pullis of the plugging Contractor Berexco, Inc. License No. 723 Hays, Kansas 67601 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Berexco, Inc. License No. 723 Hays, Kansas 67601 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Berexco, Inc. With Tod Crawford Well bold of the state of the above described will be plugging contractor Berexco, Inc. With Tod Crawford Well bold of the state of the body of the fact the same are true and correct, so help as God. With Tod Crawford Well bold of the state of the same are true and correct, so help as God. With Tod Crawford Well bold of the same are true and correct, so help as God. With Appl. Cor. 5-1-1997 With Appl. Cor. 5-1-19		NOTI	and return to Cons. Div.			WELL NU	IMBER	2
ANDRESS BOX 723 Hays, Kansas 67601 COUNTY Norton Plugging Commenced 8-24-94 Read 24-94 (date) Read 24-94 (date) Read 3-24-94 (date) Read 3-24-94 (date) Read 4-24-94 (date) Read 4-24-94 (date) Read 5-24-94 (date) Read 5-24-94 (date) Read 6-24-94 (date) Read		an					Ft. from S Section Line	
ADDRESS BOX 723 Hays, Kansas 67601 COUNTY Norton PROMES (013) 628 6101 OPERATORS LICENSE NO5363 Date Well Completed Character of Well Plugging Commenced 8-24-94 (011) Gas, DAA, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8-24-94 (date) Carl Goodrow (XCC District Agent's Name). A ACC-1 filed? If not, is well log attached? Froducing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 3722 Froducing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 3722 Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Suprace 1 320 8 5/8 None Suprace 1 320 8 5/8	LEACE OCCUATOR	T						ng.
Character of Well OPERATORS LICENSE NO5363 Date Well Completed Character of Well Plugging Commenced 8-24-94 Coll, Gas, D&A, SWD, input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8-24-94 Coll, Gas, D&A, SWD, input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 8-24-94 Che plugging proposal was approved on 8-24-94 (date) Wy Carl Goodrow (XCC District Agant's Name). S ACO-1 filed? If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top Softom T.D. 3722 Inducing Formation Depth to Top Softom T.D. 3722 CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Surface 1520 8578 None Surface 1520 8578 None Casind O 3719 55 None Surface 1520 8578 None Surface 1520 8578 None Casind Hodes I the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud filled will acad and the method or methods used in introducing It into the hole. If cement or other plugged state of character of same and days the formation of the Composition of the Composi	and the second s					SEC3	_TWP4_R	GE. 23 (E) of (W
Carl Goodrow (KCC District Agent's Name). S. ACO-1 filed:		1111		18-0-0-village and the second		COUNTY	<u>Norto</u>	n
The plugging proposal was approved on	HONE (013) 628 610	1 OPERATORS	LICENSE	ио53 <u>63</u>		Date We	ii Complet	ed
The plugging proposal was approved on	Character of Well_					Pluggin	g Commence	d 8-24-94
Carl Goodrow (XCC District Agent's Name). S. ACO-1 filled?							g Complete	d 8-24-94
Carl Goodrow (KCC District Agent's Name). 5 ACO-1 filed?	he plugging propos	al was approved	on	-	8-24-9	2/1		(date
Depth to Top	y halling a fine	Car	1 Goodrov	N		(KC	C District	Agent's Name)
The producting Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 3722 The producting Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 3722 The production Depth to Top Depth to Top Depth to Top Depth to Top Depth top	s ACO-1 filed?	lf not,	is well	log a	ttached?			
CASING RECORD CASING	roducing Formation		Depti	n to T	ор	Botto		т.р. 3722
Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Surface 11 320 8 5/8 None Casing 0 3719 55 None escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid a laced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugged, state the character of same and depth placed, from feeting feet aach see Pump 150 sk. 60/40 pos, 10% gel down 5% casing with 450# hulls. Not well to plud and see Pump 150 sk. 60/40 pos, 10% gel down 5% casing with 450# hulls. Not well to plud and see Psi. Shut in. Hook up to 8 5/8 pump 170 sk. 60/40 pos, with 10% gell with 50# hulls. PSI up. With 50# hulls. PSI up. Berexco, Inc. License Not 416 5368 ddress Box 723 Hays, Kansas 67601 AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Berexco, Inc. SEP 0.7 Mr. Ied Crawford Can atter sheelin contained and the log of the above described well as lied the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) AND ANY PUBLIC State of Kansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1997 My Commission Expires: (Address) AND MAY PUBLIC State of Kansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1997 My Commission Expires: (Address) AND ANY PUBLIC State of Kansas (Address) And Address And Addr								,
Surface 11 320 8 5/8 None Surface 11 320 8 5/8 None	OIL, GAS OR WATER	RECORDS				CASING RECOR	RD	
Casing 0 3718 55 None escribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid relaced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plusers used, state the character of same and depth placed, into the hole. If cement or other plusers used, state the character of same and depth placed, into the hole. If cement or other plusers used, state the character of same and depth placed, into the hole. If cement or other plusers are pump 150-sk. 60/40 pos, 10% get and see PSI 1090#. Release PSI. Shut in. Hook up to 8 5/8 pump 1700 sk. 60/40 pos, with 10% ueli with 50# hulls. PSI up. Which 50# hulls. PSI up. Berexco, Inc. License No 14 to 5363 AMME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Berexco, Inc. SEP 0.7 AMME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Berexco, Inc. SEP 0.7 Mr. Ted Crawford (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or or over described well as illed the log of the above described well as illed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) ADTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1931 ADTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1931 ADTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1931 ADTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1931			From	To	Size	Put In	Pulled ou	t
Casing 0 3719 55 None secribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid relaced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plusers used, state the character of same and depth placed, info feeting eet and sere used, state the character of same and depth plots. 60/40 pos, 10% ged down 55 casing with 450# hills. Get well to plud and plud plud plud and plud plud plud plud and plud plud plud plud plud plud plud plu		Surtace		320	8 5/8		None ·	
Berexco, Inc. License No. 172 SASA AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Cand of the state of same and same and same and same and same are true and sorrect, so help me God. My Appl. Exp. S-1-199 ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. S-1-199 Kansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Roppl. Exp. S-1-199 ROSEMARY SMITH My Roppl. Exp. ROSEMARY SMITH My Roppl. Exp. S-1-199 ROSEMARY SMITH My Roppl. Exp. ROSEMARY SMITH R		Cacing		2710	F1.			
ere used, state the character of same and depth plaged, from feet 19 feet ach seen ach seen used, state the character of same and depth plaged, from feet 19 feet ach seen Pump 150-sk. 60/40 pos, 10% gel down 5% casing with 450# hulls. Mot well to plud and PSI 1000#. Release PSI. Shut in. Hook up to 8 5/8 pump 100 sk. 60/40 pos, with 10% gell with 50# hulls. PSI up. Ame of Plugging Contractor Berexco, Inc License No. 10% gell 10% gell with 50# hulls. PSI up. AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Berexco, Inc. FATE OF Kansas County of Ellis ,ss. Mr. Ted Crawford (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or Operator)	r.		-	ma /				
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Berexco, Inc. Mr. Ted Crawford Coverage of Department of the above described well as illed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) Motary Public State of Mansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Apple Exp. 5-1-1997 My Semmission Expires: Mr. Ted Crawford (Employee of Operator) or Coperatory (Employee of Operator) or Coperatory (Signature) (Address) Motary Public State of Mansas My Apple Exp. 5-1-1997 My Semmission Expires: My Semmission Expires: My Apple Exp. 5-1-1997 My Semmission Expires: My Apple Exp. 5-1-1997	PSI 1000#. Ret	the character of 40 pos; 10% qel ease PSI. Shut i	sed in in f same a down 5岁(itrodu nd de casing	cing it i pth plac With 450	into the hol cad, from # hulls, 4	le. If ceme feet to tot Well to	ant or other p feet each s plug and
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Berexco, Inc. TATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Ellis ,ss. Mr. Ted Crawford (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as illed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) GN 723 May, Cotton (Address) GN 723		4,						
AME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Berexco, Inc. FATE OF Kansas County of Ellis ,ss. Mr. Ted Crawford (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) County of Coun			'			-		
Mr. Ted Crawford (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as illed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address)				X42.		L	.icense No	7ATE 5363
Mr. Ted Crawford (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as illed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address)	idress BOX /	23 Hays,	Kansas 67	7601				TORATIONED
Mr. Ted Crawford (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as illed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address)	AME OF PARTY RESPO	NSIBLE FOR PLUGE	NG FEES:	<u>Be</u>	rexco, In	ic.		SEPOZ
Mr. Ted Crawford bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fact tatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address)	TATE OF Kansa	s co	UNTY OF		Ellis		.ss.	1994
NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1997 My Commission Expires: Address: That I have knowledge of the fact that the log of the above-described well as filed the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) (Address) (Address) Aday of Adamay My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1997 My Commission Expires:	Mr Ted C	rawford				S-slaves of	-	790
NOTARY PUBLIC-State of Mansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appt. Exp. 5-1-1997 My Commission Expires:	bove-described wel	l, being first du	ly sworn	on oa	th. savs	: That I ha	ve knowled	de of the fac
MOTARY PUBLIC State of Mansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1995 My Commission Expires: (Address) On 123 May, 1567601 Address) On 123 May, 1567601 Address On	ne same are true a	nd correct, so he	itained a ip me Go	d.		α	escribed w	rell as filed t
MOTARY PUBLIC State of Mansas ROSEMARY SMITH My Appl. Exp. 5-1-1995 My Commission Expires:			·	(5	Signature) fex	Clans	and
My Appt. Exp. 5-1-1995 My Commission Expires:				(A	(ddress)	19nx 12	3 My	p, 15 6760
My Appt. Exp. 5-1-1995 My Commission Expires: 3-1-1995	5 - 1 - 1 - 269	iiG Ol'Mantae I	N TO bef	ore, me	this	2 day o	tSff	tember 19 94
My Commission Expires:	My Appl. Exp. 5	VIITH -1-1997	1 4 2	,	- Y	remary	Full C	
	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Gommission Expir	es:		-1-1995	· · · · ·	.,	

Form CP-4 Revised 05-88